PV weidinger

Switchable puller with three jaws, copper beryllium, spark-free,
50 to 100 mm

Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard
due to flying sparks. Reversible puller with three jaws, copper beryllium, non-sparking, 50
to 100 mm.

« Made of copper beryllium

- Particularly suitable for removing ball bearings, pulleys, gear wheels etc. in places that
are difficult to access

« Antimagnetic, extremely corrosion resistant

+ Drop-forged

- Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard
due to flying sparks

item number WL53325
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model
manufacturer
manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

length
width
height
order unit
content unit
arm length
VDE

ESD safe
tool material

packaging mass

Other versions

item number
WL53325
WL53326
WL53327
WL53328

PV weidinger

NSB810-100
BAHCO
NSB810-100

BAHCO Werkzeuge
Maybachstr. 10

DE-71711 Steinheim
www.bahco-werkzeuge.de

200 mm
130 mm
130 mm
1 piece
1 piece
105 mm
no

no

amagnetic steel, copperberyllium

piece

arm length
105 mm
175 mm
250 mm
320 mm
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