

Switchable puller with three jaws, copper beryllium, spark-free, 50 to 100 mm



Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard due to flying sparks. Reversible puller with three jaws, copper beryllium, non-sparking, 50 to 100 mm.

- Made of copper beryllium
- Particularly suitable for removing ball bearings, pulleys, gear wheels etc. in places that are difficult to access
- Antimagnetic, extremely corrosion resistant
- Drop-forged
- Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard due to flying sparks

item number

WL53325







Products for the electronic industry







model	NSB810-100
manufacturer	BAHCO
manufacturer item number	NSB810-100
GPSR manufacturer information	BAHCO Werkzeuge Maybachstr. 10 DE-71711 Steinheim www.bahco-werkzeuge.de
length	200 mm
width	130 mm
height	130 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
arm length	105 mm
VDE	no
ESD safe	no
tool material	amagnetic steel, copperberyllium
packaging mass	piece

Other versions

item number	arm length
WL53325	105 mm
WL53326	175 mm
WL53327	250 mm
WL53328	320 mm







